2025
WB Efficient Solutions
Nanjing Zktony Technology Co.,Ltd.
A1 Floor, Longgang Science and Technology Park,
Hengyuan Road, Nanjing Economic and Technological
Development Zone, China
Rooted in technological innovation, strives to make experiments more efficient, precise, and effortless.

Multi-functional Rapid Membrane Transfer Instrument M-Blot T1000 Instrument
Product name Model/item number Specifications
Ordering Information · Instruments
Product name SpecificationsModel/item number
M-Blot fixed concentration gel kit (Tris Gly, 10-18%, G1600) Tris Glicine system, 50T (TG3X-50T)TY-201-G0040
M-Blot gel rack TY-201-0818 cover
M-Blot Gradient Gel Preparation Kit (Tris Gly, G1600) Tris Glicine system, 50T (TG3X-50T)TY-201-G0010
M-Blot fixed concentration gel kit (Tris Gly, 6-12%, G1600) Tris Glicine system, 50T (TG3X-50T)TY-201-G0030
M-Blot Gradient Gel Preparation Kit TY-201-G50 50T
M-Blot reaction module TY-201-10 cover
M-Blot membrane transfer reagent powder set (5 packs)
Ordering Information · Accessories/Consumables
TY-201-T10V
Automatic Gradient Gel Preparation Instrument InstrumentM-Blot G1500
Universal Gel Making Instrument M-Blot G1600 Instrument
TY-201-0109M-Blot specialized sponge (transfer membrane) 120 pieces/box
M-Blot membrane transfer reagent (5×) TY-201-T20B 2L (including sponge)
M-Blot membrane transfer kit TY-201-T20 2L (including sponge)
M-Blot membrane equilibrium solution TY-201-B20
M-Blot membrane transfer reagent (powder)
1×-250mL
TY-201-T10C Prepare 1L of reagent
M-Blot transfer roller TY-201-20
M-Blot WB Incubation Box
individual
individualTY-201-30
M-Blot membrane equilibrium solution TY-201-T20B02 5×-250mL
5 packs of 1 x 1 box of powder and sponge
M-Blot membrane transfer reagent powder set (10 packs) 10 packs of 1 x 1 box of powder and spongeTY-201-T22V
Rapid Membrane Transfer Instrument M-Blot T4000
Integrated Chemiluminescence Imaging Instrument